
HARVEY HIGH SCHOOL 2021-2022 Senior Girls and Senior Boys Basketball Schedule

updated November 11th 

Day Date Visiting Team at Home Team #Games Time

Fri-Sat 12-13 Nov HHS SG - Black's/Harvey PharmaChoice Tourn 6 TBA

Fri-Sat 12-13 Nov HHS SB at Nackawic Tournament Exh T 3 TBA

Tues 16-Nov HHS SB at ESA Exh 1 5:30

Fri 19-Nov CNHS at HHS SB Exh 1 5:30

Fri 19-Nov Simonds at HHS SG L 1 7:30

Sat 20-Nov Tantramar at HHS SB Exh 1 1:00

Tues 23-Nov HHS SG at St Stephen L 1 5:30

Tues 23-Nov HHS SB at Woodstock Exh 1 7:00

Fri 26-Nov Canterbury at HHS SG Exh 1 5:30

Fri 26-Nov Hampton at HHS SB L 1 7:30

Tues 30-Nov Sussex at HHS SG L 1 7:15

Tues 30-Nov HHS SB at Hartland Exh 1 7:45

Fri-Sat 3-4 Dec HHS SG & SB at Miramichi Tour Exh T 6 TBA

Tues 7-Dec HHS SG at RNS L 1 5:30

Wed 8-Dec HHS SB at CNHS Exh 1 5:30

Fri 10-Dec FHS JV at HHS SB Exh 1 7:00

Fri-Sat 10-11 Dec HHS SG at St Stephen Tournament Exh T 3 TBA

Tues 14-Dec Rothesay at HHS SG L 1 5:00

Tues 14-Dec HHS SB at St Stephen L 1 5:30

Thur 16-Dec St Stephen at HHS SG L 1 5:30

Fri-Sat 17-18 Dec HHS SB - Moffitt's Irving Invitational Exh T 6 TBA

Mon 20-Dec HHS SB at FHS JV Exh 1 7:00

Mon 20-Dec HHS SG at Fundy L 1 7:15

Wed 22-Dec HHS SG at Sussex L 1 7:15

Tues-Thur28-30 Dec HHS SG & SB at Woodstock Tour Exh T 6 TBA

Tues 4-Jan CNHS at HHS SG Exh 1 5:30

Tues 4-Jan ESA at HHS SB Exh 1 7:30

Fri 7-Jan HHS SG at Simonds L 1 5:30

Wed 12-Jan HHS SG at Rothesay L 1 5:00

Wed 12-Jan St Stephen at HHS SB L 1 5:30

Fri 14-Jan HHS SG at CNHS Exh 1 6:30

Tues 18-Jan HHS SB at Hampton L 1 6:00

Fri 21-Jan RNS at HHS SG L 1 5:30

Tues 1-Feb Fundy at HHS SG L 1 5:30

Tues 1-Feb Woodstock at HHS SB Exh 1 7:30

Fri-Sat 11-12 Feb NBIAA Regionals TBA

Fri-Sat 18-19 Feb NBIAA Sectionals TBA

Fri-Sat 25-26 Feb Final 12 Championships at Harbour Station TBA

Sun 27-Feb NBIAA All Star Games at UNBSJ 2 1:00

**Still a few games to schedule for SG & SB in January


